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Anlage
Bayreuther Str. 21, 67059 Ludwigshafen
T 0621/510151

Sportwart/in
Grillenberger, Thomas
T 01727019830 post_sportwart@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Ebner, Birgit
T 01759747795 ebnerbirgit@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Olschewski, Waldemar
T 0621678661 oliolschewski@superkabel.de
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Herren 1
MF: Elias Emmer
dagmar.emmer@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klemm, Daniel
Weindel, Stefan
Quinger, Florian
Zahringer, Florian
Emmer, Elias

Fromm, Max
Oppenhym, Maximilian
Stumpf, Dennis
Buchholtz, Marvin
Bockstedte, Lucas
Ferrenberg, Florian
Barchi, Mauro
Bergmann, Victor
Ebert, Marc

Ballon, Kevin

Duris, Tibor

Scharf, Marc

Amend, Kevin
Hetterich, Marcus
Emmer, Matheo
Pertsch, Philipp
Ro6Rle, David

Lang, Sebastian
Roske-Becker, Torsten
Fleischberger, Steffen
Draxler, Tobias
Weber, Tom
Morgenthaler, Kai

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19052749
18500155
18351242
18705007
10759604
18803317
18702733
18551563
19101449
19458149
18803316
10821078
19358774
19955897
18200111
18651068
10106618
19157425
19076921
11151985
11093190
11089611
17953947
17755935
19763855
18655372
10837406
17903358

LK
LK5,9
LK7,1
LK9,2
LK9,4
LK11,6
LK12,8
LK13,3
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK18,1
LK18,9
LK22,9
LK22,0
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK19,0
LK21,8
LK24,7
LK23,7
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK24,8

DR

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Schumann, Henrik
30 Grunewald, Nico
31 Funk, Jonas

32 Roske-Becker, Til
33 Steiner, Simon

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10662119 LK24,8
10843539 LK24,0
10768831 LK24,8
10843542 LK24,0
11159094 LK24,4
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